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PCHS FOOTBALL
Jersey #



2
3
4
5
6
8
9
10
11
17
18
20
22
23
25
27
28
29
31
33
36
44
45
50
51
53
56
58
59
61
63
65
70
71
74
77
78




Last Name

Riediger
Perkins
Riediger
Lopez
Hartwig
Tomlin
Watt
Sells
Rouse
Ayers
Jones
Darling
Roberts
Lopez
Moss
Duvall
Jones
Jones
Bunnell
Christman
Simmons
Watt
Huse
Walter
Daniel
Tilden
Naughton
Hendee
Dunham
Robinson
Myers
Smith
Valentine
Grabill
Halley
McCormack
Ruiz

First Name

Trace
Blaine
Treven
Nico
Walter
Chase
Jude
Colton
Jake
Riley
Gideon
Boden
Nick
Diego
Cole
Gage
Vincent
Logan
Riley
Kaden
Chase
Angstrom
Kollin
Brayden
Jacob
Payton
Bryce
Tristen
Dayton
Mason
Josh
Daxton
Reed
Hunter
Hoyt
Bentley
Calvin




Position



QB/DB
RB/LB
QB/DB
RB/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
RB/LB
WR/DL
WR/DB
WR/DB
QB/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/DB
RB/LB
WR/DB
TE/DL
TE/DL
RB/DB
RB/LB
TE/LB
RB/LB
TE/LB
OL/DL
OL/LB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL




Head Coach: Adam Huse



Assistant Coaches:
Brian Mayer

Carson Quint
Dallas Halley

Matthew Hydorn
Dane Stiles



Administration:

Dr. Heath Halley, Superintendent
Mrs. Tiffani Klinginsmith, HS Principal

Mr. Jeremy Watt, Athletic Director

Height



6'1
5'7
5'6
5'4
5'10
5'10
5'11
6'0
5'11
6'0
5'10
5'5
5'6
5'2

5'10
6'0
6'1
5'9
5'9
5'11
5'9
5'10
6'1
6'1
5'8
5'10
6'1
6'0
5'8
5'10
5'9
6'0
6'2
6'3
5'6
6'1

5'10





Weight



165
155
125
135
135
175
165
165
165
150
125
110
130
115
175
160
185
165
140
195
160
160
175
190
175
205
220
205
180
255
180
200
250
205
170
200
260
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PCHS FOOTBALL
SIDELINE CHEER

Sideline Cheer Coach: Lisa Stobbe



Administration:
Dr. Heath Halley, Superintendent

Mrs. Tiffani Klinginsmith, HS Principal
Mr. Jeremy Watt, Athletic Director

Seniors:
Cora Hartwig

Jesslyn Knowles
Kalyn Hinkle

Shaylee Venable

Juniors:
Carli Robison
Haven Seaton

Sophomores:
Allise Perkins

Gretchen Dickerson
Kenadie Dover
Macie Hendee

Trinity Alexander 

Freshmen:
 Alivia Rhoades
Emily Naughton

Quinn Webb
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PCHS
MARCHING

BAND

Band Director: Dakota Waugh
Administration:

Dr. Heath Halley, Superintendent
Mrs. Barb Hodges, Interim MS Principal

Mr. Jeremy Watt, Athletic Director

Juniors: 
Christian Baughman

Elexa Lutz
Rylie Miller
Ryan Miller

Parker Stanley
Emma Whitlock

Seniors:
Aiden Ryals
Gabe Garber
Jude Pittman
Tammi Jellison
 

Sophomores:
Corbin Farmer

 Corey Fisher
Schylar Hirst
Allise Perkins

Nestacia Sarver
Rosalyn Stanley

Freshmen:
Madison Allen
Wyatt Jones
Kolter Pearson
Calvin Ruiz
Jocelyn valentine
Tayla Turner
Bowdy Wood

Drum Major:
Jacob Daniel
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PCHS COLOR
GUARD

Color Guard Director: Teri Perkins
Administration:

Dr. Heath Halley, Superintendent
Mrs. Barb Hodges, Interim MS Principal

Mr. Jeremy Watt, Athletic Director

Kloey Pearson- Senior
Tessa Gillis- Senior

Emma Dodsworth- Junior
Jordynn McLain-Sophomore
Macie Hendee- Sophomore
Emily Farmer- Sophomore
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PCJV FOOTBALL
SIDELINE CHEER

Sideline Cheer Coach: Haley Watt



Administration:
Dr. Heath Halley, Superintendent

Mrs. Tiffani Klinginsmith, HS Principal
Mr. Jeremy Watt, Athletic Director

Sophomores:
Bailey Diveley
*Bailey Foster
 Iris Williams
jenessa Dean

Mariana Lopez Nah
Willow Roberts

Freshmen:
Alivia Harlan
Ashtten Campbell 
Ava Rouse
Bryanna Porras
Devin Ray*
Keelee Huse


